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LP  «|Task Name

18

19

20

21

1

Asbestos Removal

Site establishment

Annex works

Decom mission services

Demoiition

Sub-structure

Timber‘ fiame

Roof covefi ngs

Windows and external doors

lst ﬁx all tmies

Plastering

|2nd fix all trades

Finlshes

|Snag, clean and commission |

Handover

Miil Refurbishment

Demo, strlp and structural works

1st Fix all trades

Piastering

‘ 2nd Fix all trades e e e |

Finlshes

Handover

Classroom works

24
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11

December |
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